MERCRUISER (320 GM 4543 1932-1957)
Serial Mbr Range: 6083145 THRU OB216540 [USA)

21\’" x

3 @%%}"\

20187

¥ Carburetor and Linkage b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 22 97282 |COMMECTOR, CARBURETOR 1

3 24 32817|SPRING, THROTTLE RETURM |1

4 10 74822\ SCREW, 31218« 3.600), CAREL | 2

5 16 46857 |STUD, CARBURETOR (1-7/8" |1 [Dezign 1)

5 16 97940|STUD, CARBURETOR [2-1/8"1 |1 [Dezign 1)

il 16 B3724|5TUD, CARBURETOR (1-3/4"] |2 [Design 1]

g 413294 3| BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches 'With Scre
g 413294 5 BRACKET, THROTTLE CABLE 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Stuc
7 16 7356341 STUDKIT. THROTTLE CAELE |1 [Throttle Cable Attaches “With Stuc
7 16 38525|5TUD, THROTTLE CABLE 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
g 12 24664 '"WASHER, (M4 « 20) 2 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
9 23 1866 | SPACER, (26 % .31 « .64 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches 'With Scre
10 11 20586\ MUT. [250-28) 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
11 10 98509 | SCREW [1-1/8") 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
12 12 201 28| WaASHER 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
13 23 R7938|BUSHIMG 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
14 23 345943 | SPACER 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches Wwith Scre
15 12 BEEET "WASHER, 203 x 500 % 032 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches Wwith Scre
16 11 200190 | WUT, (#10-32) 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Scre
17 16 96112\ 5TUD, [[250-28 « 2.00) 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Stuc
18 12 29245 'WASHER, 1281 » 500 » 060 2 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Stuc
19 11 20361 |MUT, [.250-28) 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches With Stuc
20 11 20586 | NUT. [.250-28) 1 [Throttle Cable Attaches Wwith Stuc
21 22 48358 | PLUG, [.375], INTAKE MAMIFOLD |1

22 27 H2457 1|GASKET, CAREURETOR 1 4
23 12 20084 '"WASHER, 328 » 562 » 0B2) 2

24 11 25554 | MUT, [.9375-24) 2

25 BE205|CHOKE, AUTOMATIC - CAREURE |1

26 E6198| COVER, AUTOMATIC CHOKE 1

27 10 53334 | SCREW, AUTOMATIC CHOKE TH|1

28 EE137 | LEVER, CHOKE 1

29 54 F3333|CLIF, AUTOMATIC CHOKE ROD |1

a0 13 39107 | LOCKwWASHER. [.312), CAREBURE | 2

- 27 E5154488 EMNGIMNE GASKET SET 1




